NAME OF ACADEMIC UNIT AND DEPARTMENT/DEGREE PROGRAN LEVEL OF EDUCATION ERASMUS + AND OTHER INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS COORDINATC DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR'S EMAIL

CAPPADOCIA VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
AVIATION PROGRAMS

Aircraft Technology

Civil Air Transportation Management
Civil Aviation Cabin Services

Flight Operations Management
Unmanned Aerial Vehicle Technology and Operation
CAPPADOCIA PROGRAMS
Computer Programming

Information Security Technology
Tourist Guidance

HEALTH PROGRAMS

Anesthesia

Audiometry

Dental Prosthetics Technology
Dialysis

First Aid and Emergency

Medical Imaging Techniques
Medical Laboratory Techniques
Operating Room Services

Opticianry

Oral and Dental Health

Pathology Laboratory Techniques
Physiotherapy

Radiotherapy

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE, DESIGN AND FINE ARTS
Graphic Desing

Interior Architecture and Environmental Design
Urban and Regional Planning

FACULTY OF DENTISTRY
Dentistry

Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)

Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)

Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)
Short Cycle (Associate -EQF Level 5)

First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)

First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)

FACULTY OF ECONOMICS, ADMINISTRATIVE AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

Management Informatics Systems
Political Science and International Relations
Political Science and Public Administration

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

English Language and Literature
English Translation and Interpreting
Psychology

Turkish Language and Literature

SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES
Aircraft Avionics

Aviation Management

Software Development

Information Security Technology
Information Systems and Technologies
Aircraft Mechanic-Engine Maintenance
Gastronomy and Culinary Arts

Tourism Guidance

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES
Audiology

Child Development

Midwifery

Nursing

Nutrition and Dietetics
Physiotheraphy and Rehabilitation
Speech and Language Theraphy

GRADUATE SCHOOL

Audiology

Cultural Studies

English Language and Literature
Gastronomy and Culinary Arts

Political Science and International Relations
Political Science and Public Administration
Psychology

Speech and Language Theraphy
Sustainable Tourism Management

Tourist Guidance

Urban Environments and Local Governments

SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES
All programs (Nevsehir Campuses)
All programs (istanbul Campus)

First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)

First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)

First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)

First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)
First Cycle (Bachelor -EQF Level 6)

Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)
Second Cycle (Master -EQF Level 7)

Lecturer Hiseyin Yigit
Lecturer Hiiseyin Yigit
Lecturer Hiseyin Yigit
Lecturer Hiiseyin Yigit
Lecturer Hiseyin Yigit

Lecturer Mert Kirik
Lecturer Mert Kirik
Lecturer Mert Kirik

Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer
Lecturer Murat Doganer

Assist. Prof. Dr. Seda Ozcan Ozden
Lecturer Seda Kiziltepe
Assist. Prof. Dr. Zeki Kamil Ulkenli

Assist. Prof. Dr. Kadirhan Dogan

Res. Assist. Sudenur Kahraman
Res. Assist. Merve Ozten Yildiz
Res. Assist. Mustafa Gokberk Ertan

Assist. Prof. Dr. Omer Fatih Parlak
Assist. Prof. Dr. Haldun Vural
Assist. Prof. Dr. Zekeriya Temircan
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Yusuf Gokkaplan

Res. Assist. Senem Conger

Res. Assist. Sena Avci

Res. Assist. Mahmut Sagliyan

Res. Assist. Mustafa Fenerci

Res. Assist. Seymanur Basgoze

Res. Assist. Hilal Gulsen

Res. Assist. Burcu Sari Gengag

Res. Assist. Fatima Tuizzehra Albayrak

Lecturer Aleyna Goncii Ozver

Res. Assist. irem Turgut

Res. Assist. Ebrar Hut Aydin

Res. Assist. Sinem S6nmez

Lecturer Hirmet Kiigtkkatirci Baykan
Lecturer MUmine Kibra Serge Saritag
Lecturer Hiiseyin Demirci

Res. Assist. Ezgi Kilig

Assist. Prof. Dr. Robabeh Taghizadehzonuz
Assist. Prof. Dr. Omer Fatih Parlak
Assist. Prof. Dr. Ali llgaz

Res. Assist. Merve Ozten Yildiz

Res. Assist. Mustafa Gokberk Ertan
Assist. Prof. Dr. Ahmet Caglar Ok
Prof. Dr. Murat Dogan

Res. Assist. Fatima Tuizzehra Albayrak
Assist. Prof. Dr. Omer Sari

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Leila Akbari Shahabi

Lecturer Koray Koksal
Lecturer Sena Cakir

huseyin.yigit@kapadokya.edu.tr
huseyin.yigit@kapadokya.edu.tr
huseyin.yigit@kapadokya.edu.tr
huseyin.yigit@kapadokya.edu.tr
huseyin.yigit@kapadokya.edu.tr

mert.kirik@kapadokya.edu.tr
mert.kirik@kapadokya.edu.tr
mert.kirik@kapadokya.edu.tr

murat.doganer@kapadokya.edu.tr
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seda.ozden@kapadokya.edu.tr
seda.kiziltepe@kapadokya.edu.tr
zeki.ulkenli@kapadokya.edu.tr

kadirhan.dogan@kapadokya.edu.tr

sudenurkahraman1@gmail.com
merve.yildiz@kapadokya.edu.tr
gokberk.ertan@kapadokya.edu.tr

fatih.parlak@kapadokya.edu.tr
haldun.vural@kapadokya.edu.tr
zekeriya.temircan@kapadokya.edu.tr
yusuf.gokkaplan@kapadokya.edu.tr

senem.conger@kapadokya.edu.tr
sena.avci@kapadokya.edu.tr
mahmut.sagliyan@kapadokya.edu.tr
mustafa.fenerci@kapadokya.edu.tr
seymanur.basgoze@kapadokya.edu.tr
hilal.gulsen@kapadokya.edu.tr
burcu.sari@kapadokya.edu.tr
fatima.albayrak@kapadokya.edu.tr

aleyna.ozver@kapadokya.edu.tr
irem.turgut@kapadokya.edu.tr
ebrar.aydin@kapadokya.edu.tr
sinem.sonmez@kapadokya.edu.tr
hurmet.kucukkatirci@kapadokya.edu.tr
kubra.serce@kapadokya.edu.tr
huseyin.demirci@kapadokya.edu.tr

ezgi.kilic@kapadokya.edu.tr
robabeh.taghizadehzonuz@kapadokya.edu.tr
fatih.parlak@kapadokya.edu.tr
ali.ilgaz@kapadokya.edu.tr
merve.yildiz@kapadokya.edu.tr
gokberk.ertan@kapadokya.edu.tr
ahmetcaglarok@gmail.com
murat.dogan@kapadokya.edu.tr
fatima.albayrak@kapadokya.edu.tr
Omer.sari@kapadokya.edu.tr
leila.akbarishahabi@kapadokya.edu.tr

koray.koksal@kapadokya.edu.tr
sena.cakir@kapadokya.edu.tr
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